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Erdgeschoss

FRISÖR

KUNDEN-WC

PERSONALRAUM

WC

VORRAUM

Gesamtsumme

Fächenaufstellung FRISÖR Grundfläche [m²]

78,627

4,850

3,995

10,328

1,705

99,505

H/B = 297 / 420 (0.12m²) Allplan 2015
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